
MENS 173.0 RESULTS

Mens 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 173.0 295.0 10

2 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 166.0 285.0 8

3 Nash Money Wellsville High School 170.2 280.0 6

4 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 169.0 255.0 4

5 MATTHEW MAGETTE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 172.0 240.0 2

6 Drake  Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 235.0 1

7 Caleb Hanson Concordia High School 173.0 220.0 0

8 Brodie Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 173.0 215.0 0

9 Jake Thompson Santa Fe Trail High School 173.0 210.0 0

10 Caden Howell Lansing High School 172.2 205.0 0

11 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 167.0 200.0 0

12 Garrett Lingenfelter Lansing High School 172.4 200.0 0

13 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 195.0 0

14 CHASE HASTINGS Basehor Linwood 168.4 185.0 0

15 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 173.0 175.0 0

16 Tanner Martin Silver Lake High School 172.0 165.0 0

17 Mastin Burchyett Lansing High School 167.6 155.0 0

18 Wyatt Franz Concordia High School 168.8 155.0 0

19 Nate Last Lansing High School 166.8 140.0 0

20 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 171.4 140.0 0

21 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 172.0 0 0

Mens 173.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 173.0 500.0 10

2 Nash Money Wellsville High School 170.2 415.0 8

3 Caden Howell Lansing High School 172.2 415.0 6

4 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 166.0 405.0 4

5 MATTHEW MAGETTE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 172.0 405.0 2

6 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 169.0 395.0 1

7 Drake  Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 375.0 0

8 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 172.0 375.0 0

9 Brodie Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 173.0 335.0 0

10 Caleb Hanson Concordia High School 173.0 330.0 0

11 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 315.0 0

12 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 173.0 310.0 0

13 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 171.4 300.0 0

14 Tanner Martin Silver Lake High School 172.0 300.0 0

15 Wyatt Franz Concordia High School 168.8 290.0 0

16 Garrett Lingenfelter Lansing High School 172.4 265.0 0

17 Mastin Burchyett Lansing High School 167.6 255.0 0

18 Nate Last Lansing High School 166.8 225.0 0

19 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 167.0 205.0 0

20 CHASE HASTINGS Basehor Linwood 168.4 0 0

21 Jake Thompson Santa Fe Trail High School 173.0 0 0

Mens 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 173.0 300.0 10

2 MATTHEW MAGETTE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 172.0 295.0 8

3 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 169.0 265.0 6

4 Caden Howell Lansing High School 172.2 265.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 166.0 255.0 2

6 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 245.0 1

7 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 172.0 245.0 0

8 Nash Money Wellsville High School 170.2 240.0 0

9 Brodie Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 173.0 235.0 0

10 Caleb Hanson Concordia High School 173.0 230.0 0

11 Drake  Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 225.0 0

12 CHASE HASTINGS Basehor Linwood 168.4 215.0 0

13 Jake Thompson Santa Fe Trail High School 173.0 205.0 0

14 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 173.0 190.0 0

15 Tanner Martin Silver Lake High School 172.0 185.0 0

16 Wyatt Franz Concordia High School 168.8 175.0 0

17 Nate Last Lansing High School 166.8 165.0 0

18 Garrett Lingenfelter Lansing High School 172.4 165.0 0

19 Mastin Burchyett Lansing High School 167.6 155.0 0

20 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 167.0 145.0 0

21 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 171.4 145.0 0

Mens 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 WILL CODDINGTON Basehor Linwood 173.0 1095.0 10

2 Breyton  Hewitt Atchison County Tigers 166.0 945.0 8

3 MATTHEW MAGETTE Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 172.0 940.0 6

4 Nash Money Wellsville High School 170.2 935.0 4

5 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 169.0 915.0 2

6 Caden Howell Lansing High School 172.2 885.0 1

7 Drake  Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 835.0 0

8 Brodie Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 173.0 785.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Caleb Hanson Concordia High School 173.0 780.0 0

10 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 169.0 755.0 0

11 Coy Perry Oskaloosa High School 173.0 675.0 0

12 Tanner Martin Silver Lake High School 172.0 650.0 0

13 Garrett Lingenfelter Lansing High School 172.4 630.0 0

14 Wyatt Franz Concordia High School 168.8 620.0 0

15 Deacon Crumpton Santa Fe Trail High School 172.0 620.0 0

16 Clayton Anderson Lansing High School 171.4 585.0 0

17 Mastin Burchyett Lansing High School 167.6 565.0 0

18 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 167.0 550.0 0

19 Nate Last Lansing High School 166.8 530.0 0

20 Jake Thompson Santa Fe Trail High School 173.0 415.0 0

21 CHASE HASTINGS Basehor Linwood 168.4 400.0 0


